L24000515214

Ht. 2.24

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
,	,	,
(Dc	ocument Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



600440470606

12/09/24--01023--003 ***150,00

24 DEC -6 AM 12: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SURI	ECT: Runk Co	onstruction LLC					
SUD	ECI.		sulting Florida Lin	nited Cor	mpany)		
The e Busin	nclosed Article ess Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic o a "Florida Limited L	les of Organiza iability Compar	tion, ar ny" in a	nd fees are subraccordance with	nitted to conver a s. 605.1045, F	t an "Other .S.
Please	e return all com	espondence concernin	g this matter to	•			
Scott	Patrou						
		(Contact Person)		-			
Ginn a	& Patrou, PLLC					; .	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Firm/Company)		_			
460 A	1A Beach Blvd						
		(Address)		_			
St. Au	igustine, FL 320	80					
	(City, State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>				
spatro	ou@ginnpatrou.c	com					
E-n	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)				
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call	<u>.</u>			
Scott	Patrou		at (904	չ461-	3000		
	(Name of Cont	act Person)	(Area Cod	e) (Day	ytime Telephone I	Number)	
		for the following amou a bank located in the		proces	sed by this offi	ce must be pays	ible in US
(\$25 fo & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees or Conversion of for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filin and Certified Co		□\$185.00 Filia Certified Copy, Certificate of S	and	
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	ection Corporations 27		New Divis	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corpora Centre of Tallah N. Monroe Str hassee, FL 323	nassee eet, Suite 810	

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Cor Runk Construction Company	nversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or b	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or b	usiness trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the	he country)
07/31/1980	
On (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of C	Organization:
Runk Construction LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calend	lar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.	the amount to

Signed	this	day of	20
			imited Liability Company:
Signati	are of Authorize	ed Representative:	h. 1.1 Kund
Printed	Name: C/42	ISTOPHIA RUNK	Title: MGR DIR
Signat	ure(s) on behalf	of Other Business Entity	(See below for required signature(s)
Signati	ire: Orin	Tu Roul	Title: #P, DIR
Printed			Title: AP DIR
Signatu	ire: Kiul B	Runk	
Printed	Name: <u> </u>	Runk	Title: VP D
Signatu	ire: attu	a H. Remby.	
Printed	Name: Arthur	H Runk Jr. /	Title: VTD
Signan	ire:		
Printed	Name:		Title:
Signati	ıre:		
Printed	Name:		Title:
Ciamat.			
Drinted	Name:		Title:
Timed	ivalic		Title.
If Flor	ida Corporation	n:	
		Vice Chairman, Director,	or Officer.
If Direc	ctors or Officers	have not been selected, an	Incorporator must sign.
		rtnership or Limited Lial	oility Partnership:
Signati	ire of one Gener	ai Partner.	
If Flor	ida I imitad Par	rtnership or I imited I ial	oility Limited Partnership:
	ires of <u>ALL</u> Gen		mity Limited 1 atthership.
All oth	ers: ire of an authoriz	zed person.	
•		•	
Fees:			
	Articles of Con	iversion:	\$25.00
	Fees for Florida	a Articles of Organization	
	Certified Copy	;	\$30.00 (Optional)
	Certificate of S	Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

.

•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Runk Construction LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1985 Mizell Rd	1985 Mizell Rd
St. Augustine, FL 32080	St. Augustine, FL 32080
The name and the Florida street address of the Ginn & Patrou, PLLC Na	ne registered agent are:
460 A1A Beach Blvd	
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
St. Augustine	FI 32080
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	d to accept service of process for the above stated limited d in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR Arthur H. Runk Jr. 1985 Mizell Rd St. Augustine, FL 32080 MGR Christopher Runk 1985 Mizell Rd St. Augustine, FL 32080 **MGR** Paul B. Runk 1985 Mizell Rd St.Augustine, FL 32080 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Other provisions, if any.

ARTICLE IV-

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)